SPORTELLIZZAZIONI DA COO

Dato aggiornato al 5 ottobre 2018 in funzione delle
accettazioni/rinunce delle risorse colloquiate fino a
tale data.

Posteitaliane

CENTRO

CENTRO NORD

NORD EST

NORD OVEST

SICILIA

SUD

SARDEGNA

TOSCANA

UMBRIA
TRENTINO A.A.

VENETO

PIEMONTE
LOMBARDIA

SICILIA

CALABRIA

CAMPANIA

PUGLIA

CAGLIARI
NUORO
LIVORNO
LUCCA

PISA
PERUGIA
TRENTO
PADOVA
VENEZIA
TORINO
MILANO
AGRIGENTO
CALTANISSETTA
ENNA
CATANZARO
REGGIO CALABRIA
AVELLINO
BENEVENTO
CASERTA
NAPOLI
SALERNO
BARI

LECCE
TARANTO

1,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
5,0
1,0
1,0
4,0
7,0
1,0
4,0
9,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
5,0
1,0
14,0
1,0
3,0




